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s stimmss | ngueniched 119

VALUE
| & Bdrm. $59.50 &

Large beautiful apartments
Resale Is decorated, spacious lawns,
one block | & gardening paid, KIDS OK

LK A [ )
:vm'n ” mmml shopping center, 1t | 556 . 23|t St. [E 4.3454
eatures rear living room, hardwood
s . ' Avalon Vill Unit N )
floors, large kitchen, lots of tile, \vaion naqge [ NO., 4
disposal, spacious wardrobe closetls, (3 N. of Wilmington)

double detached garage, large vard,
Monthiy navments of \only - $90 i FURNISHED or
cluded taxes and insurance, For ap LJNFURNISHED
New —— Deluxe
| 3 Bedroom Apt.

pointment to see call
DA 4-4995 FR 4.0039

3719 W. 174th St
Manager premises,

or Call
OR

Furniture

e

: / sl
136 | Boats, Sales & Service 160 | \fiscellaneous for Sale 173 |

e o — |

MILK

e |

|

e

D

Repossessed |  BOATS
New AND USED |Fyinrude Motors

Your Entire
Marine Hardware

For Clean People
3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
Full Price $17,695

This eptional G.|
located on a corner lot

"

Up
Newly
water

Remember!
We Told You So

Starlight +#

Homes in Lomita grow.

Furniture

Needs

ROCK BOTTOM
(\'1 I‘u\f ( V¢“:i§
Stoves,
living

chests,
days

al
PRICES
II‘V']‘,'\
bedroom sets
room sets, rues washers
mattresses et Open week
til 2 p.m. Closed Sunday
LOW DOWN PAYMENTS
REPOSSESSED
FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE
4 Long Beach Blvd.

(North of Willow st.)
DA. 48294

MAPLE

sell all
kept)
Consists
Mirror
Chest
Set,

1

miles

2

C qt.

CARRY

and Paints
Boat Kits

NEW & USED
BOATS & MOTORS

Repairs on outboard motors

Open Fri. ‘til 9 p.m. | VERBURG |

TORRANCE »
T DAIRY
BOAT MART \ '
18158 CRENSHAW

FA 8-4
DAvis 91191

refrigerators,

To see the

CASH &

Summer Cottages
Torrance

DA 3.2353

on

and Resorts 88

FOR RENT
Green Valley
Big Bear &

17726

"0
LI17

OR 8-3301

Now it's time to look

FESIESNINININY

modern moutain cabin
Lake, Calif, Between
LLake Arrowhead. Ele
vation 7,000 fi. Fishing Swimming
ect FA 0.-0895

el Al

MODERN 1-BEDROOM APT
rage. Oak floors, furnace, showers
I-story with private front and rear
entrances Spacious lawns 565
Stove & Refrigerator available. Also
furnished Apts

& oa

and see and pick your

Lots for Sale (Business

home from our
Starlight

of values with

Jo-Sandra Garden Ci:
Mor., 1435 W, 219 st
FA 8-8502

3 49

5 4/

will
(well
Maple
Ches!
Stand,
Rm
Lamps
Rm
Hutch
alass
frig
Merritt
matic
Paid
over
Ask
See at
Atlantic
3-2538
""We Ship Everywhere

WANTED

A reliable party to assume
ments on 3-piece sectional

new. Payments $9.50 per month
cash down., Out-of-State Credit

McMAHAN'S

FURNITURE STORE
1306 Sartori FA 81252

Repossessed
Hardrock
and Mrs

Bed, Nite

2-pe Liv

or part
Eastern
of Mr
Poster
on Chest
Rocker, Tables and
9x12 Rue 5-PC. Dining
Set, Table, Captain’'s Chairs
Desk Chest, Bookcase with
doors, double door G.f Re
Philco Freezer O'Keefe &
Gas Range, Whirlpool Auto
Washer, Orig. sold for $1352
in $713.4%9, balance to take
$638.31 Pay %2496 per mo
for 1 M. Robinson Account
A & C Furn, House, 6054
Ave., Long Beach., GA

and Residential) 92

LOT# . S
LOT

LOT
TEVEN

SREALTOR

1937 Reddndo Beach Blvd,

DA 9-1168

Business Properties
for Sale or Lease 96

—————— B |

1545 W, CARSON

X-mas tree
BRAND
"‘I'r:"v"l
2534674

NEW 1 bedrm. apt.
refrigerator LLL

cold water pd. Garage,
Oak St., See Marg in

built-in
disposal
$75
rear

Low
13 FT. FIBERGLASS SATELLITE
Dacron Sales $449
FIBER WIN‘ARD SABOT
Dacron Sales Complete $259
Choice of 4 Colors
KING HARBOR BOATS
Pier Ave Hermosa
FR

Open for Inspect Sat. & Sun, 12 to 3 :

56750 2093 W. 174TH

terms

GARDENA
58x115

Low down NEW ONE BDRAM.

$69.50. 903 Sartori
DA 446503

(Near Civic Center)

wall

820 Maple Ave

Pedroory

901

ROLLING HILLS o
uri‘\on $8700 OPEN DAILY

Low down terms

FRED R.

Accent on Details

Trade Your Home Now

3 Bedrooms—2 Baths

Built-i
Forced air heat

90823

free. 1bedrm. modern
Built<in  oven efc
Ave, Harbor City

carpating, custom
remodeled with
hood, Armsirong
and
new

o
$65

gar

25325

15 DAYS
disposal
Frampton

SCOTT ATWATER outhoard motor
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

WANT
home
Center

fo share my
Near shopping
Gardena

Christian
Private
18613

woman
room
Avalon,

WASHER
Nothing for
Only owe bank $946.72
or take over payments of $9.17 mo
See anytime at 1047 Gardena Bivd
(same as 165th St.) & Vermont,,
DA 92115

Houses tor Rent Qe

(Unfurnished) 116

e ——

2 BDRM UNFURNISHED HOUSE

Hardwood floors, very large vyard,

double oarage. Nice district, close

to schools & ftransportation, $85
FA B-6885

MAYTAG
model
my eaquily

AUTOMATIC

luxe Moving

e Back to School Clearance
§795 DOWN

floors, tile stall shower
and loads of cabine!
Vet or non-vet, Out of state
Near schools and shopping
large detached double

SLEEPING
entrance,
privileges

Room and Baord

ROOM, %45
private bath,
DA 32353

Mo
no
OR

Private
cooking
8-3301

125

Featuring:

oy bt GAFFERS & SATTLERS
condition, $60 Can

22006 Marjorie Ave.,

good
at
p.m

range,
be seen
before 2

9 doors
and
space
cradit
Land
garage

hardwood
closels

home with
disposal, thermosialt, wardrobe
Little beauty has a 447 loan
Immediale possess if desired
scaped and completely fenced yard with

§995 DOWN

2-bath  home Hardwood  floors,
closels, wall 1o wall carpets
onto a patio in the back vyard
fenced and large double garage
0.k

Immaculate 3-bedroom
bath,
This

nk

B. 2.Car garage |
1

CAPITAL, COLUMBIA, DECCA, LONDON, |

control ‘

2 BDRM HOUSE
with couple or
woman FR
Saturdays

Bl A et et

Rentals, Comme.cial 129

———— At Al Al Al

- NO RECESSION

at

Park Hotel

1305 Post Ave.

We serve FREE Continen
!AI BR&/\)\’Afv1 to our ten-

ants.

Would like to share
mature responsible
61837 evenings or

|2 BEDROOM
Childern OK

FR 99409

HOUSE, $85 month
Deluxe Bendix dryer, Per
$110. Must sell, moving
DA 47774

ELECTRIC
fect cond.,

9. Tile bath & pullman

ion
0. Breakfast

bar
$45 ONE bedroom

Hoff

cottage, call Mrs
716-A  Amapola

FA B-4428 or FR 5.5287

STOVE
clock,

ROPER, Gas oven
etc Good condition,
FA R4618

; 75

Low Price - Easy Terms |

3929 W. 188th St. |

West

ONE
only
5pm

BDRM
No pets

for
per

HOUSE
355

rent. Adults
mo. Aftfer
DA 61359

RCA and All Popular Makes.

20% O1f

Griffey Electric

144

ne

Radio, Television

o take over pay
menis on new Sylvania TV set
Payments 310 par month, No cash
down. Out-of-State Credit O.K.

McMAHAN'S

FURNITURE STORE
1306 Sartori FA 81252

e el el

‘ s.wing Machines 150

A e At Al

SINGER

Necchi—Adler
Elna—Pfatf
White
See Them All!

Free home demonstration.
trade-ins

*NEW RENTALS, 99¢ wk. Sewing
Machines and Vacuum Cleaners
Rent can be applied to purchase
*REPAIRS, $295 calls; $1.95 in
store |
*BUTTONHOLES

*BUTTON & BELT COVERING
*HEMSTITCHING

*BANK TERMS

*"VACUUM CLEANERS and
*NEEDLES, any machine
*BELTS, any machine
*RORRAINE 10¢

*KNITTING MACHINES
*POWER MACHINES & Repairs

disposal,

reAr

Drapes
Al

For
Kknotty

this desirable 3J-bedroom,
pine cabings, wardrobe
lHiving room motif. Looking out
Are also Included. Back yard fully
loan to vet or non-vel, Qul-of-state credil

CORNER LOT

Mere Is & real beauty with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, fireplace, hardwood floors,
open kitchen and breakfast bar, rear living room and open beamed ceil
ings, knotty pine cabinets, wardrobe closets and nicely landscaped vard
with a block wall, patio and large double garage. 31395 down and »
4% % loan, One year old.

ONE BDRM. large kitchen, aarage, the
357.50,Lomita Landlord at 2425 W

2318t St Torrance DA 67287

in . e~
20
HOUSE A reliable party

st., Gardena
DA 9-6015
B TR —.

Heouses for Rent
(Furnished) 117

e A
FURN. 3 room cottage. Redec. Water

garbage pd. Adults. 25830 S. Penna
Ave., Lomita

SRS
of

unfurn.,,
Lots

1448

2 BDRM
| yard

W. 178

of Prairle

Ave )

Dont’ Delay, These Will Go Fast

Open House Sunday, 1 to 6 p.m. |
i $950 DOWN REAL CHARMER!

-

Rooms at reasonable rates
Daily or Weekly

FREE TV

Phone for reservations

FA 8-9791

et sl el Al .

| Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

< | e———— e

Action Rentals |
2 BIG LOCATIONS

RENT EVERYTHING

|2 BDRM. FURN. HMOUSE. For fur
ther information call

DA 67961

5 ROOM HOUSE Adults only, Vi
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

7 :

Sam’s Furniture

14417 §  CRENSHAW

(50, of Rosecrans)
GARDENA

Open Mon,

room “ining
patio,
screen door

*
school Los

floors ping .Full

152

2
)

ferced

*

Large

and

Bedroom
1ot

F

Mardwood
M.A

Service

\ Q
* M-2 Special *| ,
66 600 Ft, in the counly with
old bt look -wood livable home
$3,000 down. $100 month,

Albert Z. England |

1] |4 {
Keajior

porch Terms,

447 MARKET
LOAN CARS

et A A A Ll A A A . A Al A

Avtomobiles Wanted 198 Au'omobilos Wanted 198

A el el A A el Al

Lomita

Full

Hardwopor
price $9950

floors

x Near
0S

thru Sat

elc,

Rose Craig Realty
1747 Pacific Coast Hwy.
(Pear| Jacobs, Associate)
DA 6-1311
Evenings FR 2-3408

Vislt NAT ERANK'S FURNITURE |

W HOUSES., New & Used in| :

Provincial. Modern, Traditional Anﬂi 7. Frl. 8, Sat, §

Danish Modern. NO EANCY| = N

.

Rt e (NO _FANCY BRICES. | scHOOL BAND INSTRUMENTS tor |
56 Gavicre RNITURE; 1206 "“rent or saw. BETTIE THOMAS

1204, 1208 Gaviots Ave., % Block| 30 a¢ ° W EA 84312

So. of E. Anaheim St. Open dally,
Pets, Poultry

—— sl

WE NEED GOOD

2230 W, Sepulveds.. Torr.

DA 6-2633
Eve's FA 8:1192

? pm. to 6 pm, After 6 p.m, by
appoint, HE 28445

i
|
|
I
|

Sartori FA 1292
Living section. Shown by appointment only, 396,000 full price. $60,000

OPEN
large
Knotty
water

$17,95%

$29

By Owner

double

pi

-
L]

ne

softener,
Sprinkler

S5 Mc

system
Recently

of Te

! BEDROOM, 3
hardwosd

Renne

Ownie

?

large

i

Al

le

BOR M
fost

W..227 m

floor
Dowr

418§

rage

1

4

4205 Carmen, Tor.

Bedroom, bath,

Fenced yard

cabinets,

much

garbage

A4

disposal
loan

redecorated

FR 6-6443

0K

da
& §

years

Ope

21544

howae

99 x

Po

Open

wes Yot

¢

). K

horr

n

ccn

on

™

garage

are

f

; 8
or |

Office

Avalon

old
anrage

PL.,

Blvd

1)
jee

Torr

sun

Make

$9.85(

tile,

to

ce

rnom,

offe

y

DA 63444

- SOUTHWOOD |

) an Pedro
Shown Sunday, || 4o 3 p.m.

3 bedrooms, dining
breakfast nook, disposal,
drapes & louvered shutters, mod-
ern tile bath, large separate play
room, landscaped. Mouse clean, vab
cant, Near 7th St School, Averille
Park, shopping, bus, churches &
Waestarn Ave 1367. W 12th. st
Price dropped $1,000 for auick
ale, will talk turkey on better
price if we don’'t. have 10 carry
mortgage Price  $16,400,
15t morigage
HA 5.087

room &
carpets,

second

$8500. on

Sale by Owner

be 7 bedroom
wall

f(;r

N L q droom
Wall

weather
fene

or and
carpeting
rippod and insulated

yard $12,.500 Full

Andrews P
Call DA 30584
Anytime Affer 5 p.m.

HOLLYGLEN

2. bath 2 car

block walls, patie,
A carpet throughou!, custem |
drapes, forced air heating, disposal
Boautitully landscaped, Calk owner,
08§ 49447

Fully
Large

Horne 10
ed

rice

Pedroom
Cinder

wall

anrage
wall to

|
|
!

| AML

down. Owner will carry st paper,
PRICED TO SELL FAST

Courtesy to Brokers

KEITH REALTY

FA 8-9161

ALTER MULTIPLE LISTINGS

$1000 dn
dbl. garage
AX  266)

,$10,500 | 31200
Nr firs.,
AX

3 bed., hwd
Hawthorne,

dn,,
nr
2650

$13,750 1
Sepulveda &

payment
R:2 lot,
A 208th

Low down
fp. 7 bed,

Normandie

2 bed

219th nr

$500
nr

AX

2 bed

Carson

hwd firs,,
& Main

dn .,
new

2661,

hwd firs.,
Vermont

$995 dn, %9995 1p
newly roedecorated
178

$10,500 fp
market at

2 baths, fire

r
Nr. Torrance | ,.ron

4 Bedrooms, corner lot,
A buy at 318,750
& Maple st. A%19

2 baths, 4% % loan, 232nd nr.
Only $14,500, AX 2432,

Flo

place
Bivd
2
101

2 baths,
Narbonne

dbl garage;, nr. 236th &

lot, nr. Crenshaw &
$17,750. AX 2611,

A X 2665

baths, view
Only $21,750

190th &
) bed.,
$2500

Park)
loan,

3 bed.,, wall
iached warage,
AX 2478,

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE

2305 TORRANCE BLYD. FA RAS
1436 Marcalina Ave FA R0373

1o wall carpeling, de
$3156 dn., 816,250 ftp,

(Southwest
room, 4'4%
fo. AX A%38,

Hawthorne
rear living
dan. $14,2%

NEW D

$60.50 NEAR NEW spacious one bdrm
2 BEDROOM

$44.50,

$49

LARGEF

fo store & ocean S.

FR 4-29¢
bedroom near 223rd &
Figueroa. Adults only. DA 62820,
After p.m. week-days. Anytime
week-ends,

Redondo
9

1

e — e

ELUXE 2 bedroom, Ocean
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